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VI TRIATLO INTERNACIONAL DE CASCAIS
9 DE JUNHO DE 1990
CLASSIFICACAD GERAL

43 PARREIRA ARTLR
2 DAMAS FERNANDO MANUEL FIDALGD MARDUES
1 BRITO CARLOS MANUEL REIS
39 MARIZ JOSE
77 SOUSA JORGE QUARESMA DE
45 SA RUI
44 ANJOS LUIS
46 CORREIA FERNANDD
23 MARGUES JOAOD PALLD CLIVEIRA
42 VIANA JULID
14 SILVA PAULO TAVARES
13 CAMPOS RUI PEDRO DOS SANTOS PALMA
40 BOTELHD ANTONID
*41 JOURDAN ANTONIO
12 CORREIA CARLOS MANUEL CAERITA
47 ALVES PAULD
129 MELLO RUI
48 VIEIRA PEDROD
131 LOPES LUIS
24 DIAS CARLOS FERNANDO SANTOS
63 PEREIRA PAULD MIGUEL CARDIGOS ESTEVES
49 TADEIA ALBERTD
126 FERREIRA MIGUEL
130 MONTEIRD ANTONIO
119 MELLD JOSE FILIPE PESSOA DE LACERDA
100 MATOS JOSE LUIS NUNES
139 SILVA DOMINGDS
70 JESUS CARLOS FERNANDO REIS MOWTEIRC
101 FERREIRA JO3E LUIS MOREIRA
99 MEDEIRO JOAO MARIA AZEDD
23 VrI LUIS MANUEL MATEUS
104 CANRAO JDAT FAULD BRANCD
62 CASTRD MIBGUEL ANGELD FERNANDD
16 RITA ARMENIO 50U34 GUERREIRD
8 CATARINO FAULD ALEXANDRE AUGLSTO ROCHA
66 QUAY ROBERTO CORONEL STUCKY
113 RODRIGUES FRANCISCO JOSE MORAIS
97 PATRICIO JOAGUIM MACAU DA GLORIA
3 CISTERNAS EDUARDD
21 ROSADD JOAD CARLDS VIEIRA
3 SILVA JDAT:HM JESUS
93 MARGUES ALBERTD FERWANDD RASTEIRD
<6 OLIVEIRA JORGE MANUEL REBELO
147 VEIGA LUIS CAFLDS
3% FORTELA JOAC CRRLDS F §
10T LEOTE FAULD JOFGE ANDRADE
S0 GODINHG ALBERTD
67 INACID FAULD ALEZANDRE FINA
55 MARTING JORDUI™ ANTINID RODRIGUES
66 GLORIP FAULD ALESANDRE FAIXAD GUERREIRT

e BATISTE AU

FITODIETE

DIARID NOTICIAS
DIARIO NOTICIAS
ASSOCIACAD COMANDOS
DIARIO NOTICIAS

FITODIETE
FITODIETE

FITODIETE

CE FISICA ARMADA
ASSOCIACAD COMANDOS
DOM PEDRO CLUBE

DOM PEDRO CLUBE
ASSOCIACAO COMANDOS
ASSOCIACAD COMANDOS
DO FEDRD CLUBE
FITODIETE

BEL/COMP

FITODIETE

BEL/COMP

CE FISICA ARMADA
VITORIA JANES
FITODIETE

EEL/3OV/IV
BEL/COMF
INDIVIDUAL

ARIBOS ATL. V.F.XIRA
BT_/PCHET

ve A LABOS/PALMARES
~"1G05 ATL. V.F.XIRA
SIME C GUEBRADENSE
CE FISICA ARMADA

ETR

STTORLE JANES

DK FEDRO CLUBE
ACADEMICA COIMBRA
VITORIA JAKES
CAR ENCARNACAD

6C SuL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL

gop

S ary

CASCA

6L SUL

CE FI5ICh ARMADA

FITORIETE

SiME € QUEBRADENSE
M IBIS ATL. V.FLXIRA 2

FITODIETE

VITORIA JANES
VITORIA JANEE
VELA LAGOS FALMARES

Bt

FOMET

IS

2.03.28C N
2.04.09CH
2.08.24C N
2.05.00CH
2.03.13CH
2.08.15CH
2.08.39CH
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« Page Mo. 2

92 112 BASPAR AUGLSTO MARBUES

33 56 REIS JORGE BONCALVES MARBUES

94 61 FIGUEIRA PAULD CARLDS R, VALE

39 108 CORREIA PALLD SERGID GONCALVES DIAS
36 37 CANDEIAS LUIS FILIPE MOREIRA

57 146 ALBAND JOSE JOAD VIEBAS

98 17 GONCALVES OSCAR F.

39 141 SILVA JOSE JACINTO CARVALHOD

60 B4 CEIA JOAD PAULD BARRETOD

61 96 PATRICIO NUND PAULO ALVES DA BLORIA
62 2B BEXIGA FRANCISCO MANUEL PACHECO
63 142 MOURAD PAULOD ALEXANRE DA SILVA
64 71 AUBUSTO EDUARDO JORGE FERREIRA
65 15 -JESUIND ANTONID SOARES

b6 32 LEWOS JOAD JOSE

&7 147 CUSTODID ANTONIO JOSE

68 6 SILVA JOSE WMANUEL DE JESUS

69 27 VEIGA ANTONIO MANUEL COELHO

70 92 ABUIAR RICARDD

71 30 RUELA JOAGUIM JOSE TEIXEIRA

72 105 CARITA ANTONID CARLOS VICENTE

73 52 SALBADO ANABELA

74 83 VICENTE ADELIND CARVALHO

75 7 VALIDO ANTONID MANUEL LOPES

764 35 LEAL ANTONIO VASCD

77 116 MEDEIRD EDUARDO AZEDO

78 69 SEQUEIRA AMERICO RODRIGUES

79 BS ESPINHEIRA JOSE LUCIO

B0 140 LOPES JOAD MANUEL COSTA

81 51 PINTD MARGARIDA

82 11 FRAGDSO ADRIAND LUIS

83 127 GONCALVES NUND

84 94 KOBRAS BERWARD

B3 110 JUNQUEIRA VITOR MANUEL SANTOS

B4 78 SALGADD RIZERID MANUEL FELICIAND
87 109 BARROCA MARIA BABRIEL A A SILVESTRE
88 062 PEREIRA BRUND DOS SANTDS

89 114 ANTUNES BERWARDING GODINHD

90 133 COSTA LUISA

91 3B TEIXEIRA ALFREDD MANUEL ALVES

92 D4 FREITAS MARIA JOSE

93 120 FERREIRA FERNANDD ALBERTD PINHD
94 33 VELEZ GONCALO MANUEL SOBRAL BLANCO
95 144 CONDE PEDRD MANUEL RODRIBGUES

96 103 SILVA JOAD MANUEL RODRIGUES

97 79 MELD MARID JORGE SANTOS ARAUJD

98 88 NETC RAMON MANUEL FERNANDEZ

99 3t COSTA JDSE ANTONID FERREIRA COSTA
100 86 RODRIGUES JORGE MANUEL DAVID

101 107 CAEIRG FAULD JORGE BARRADAS ALBURUERGUE

102 111 HORGES AMERICO JOSE PEREIRA
103 123 PERLOURT NUND
)4 10 REIS CAETAND MARIA REBELOD DA CUNHA
.05 134 RESINA VIREINIA
104 124 GOMES MIGUEL
107 B0 BRUND MISLEL

VI TRIATLO INTERNACIONAL DE CASCAIS

9 DE JUNHO DE 1990
CLASSIFICACAQ GERAL

CAR ENCARNACAD
SIME C QUEBRADENSE
SIME C GUEBRADENSE

INDIVIDUAL
NUKUMATA

INDIVIDUAL
BOAVISTA F

. CI

BOINAS VERDES

05M0P
6C SUL

CE FISICA ARMADA

INDIVIDUAL

VELA LABDS/PALMARES
DOM PEDRO CLUBE

INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL

PAPAGAIOS CASCAIS
CE FISICA ARMADA

AEIST
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL

FITODIETE-F
PICANCOS ROSETE
PICANCDS ROSETE

NUKUMATA
INDIVIDUAL

VELA LAGOS/PALMARES

DSMOP

BOINAS VERDES
FITODIETE-F
PICANCOS ROSETE

BEL/JOV/3V
AEIST

CAR ENCARNACAD

INDIVIDUAL

CAR ENCARNACAO

0PUS

CAR ENCARNACAD

BEL/FEM

SIME C RUEBRADENSE
FITODIETE-F
AMIGOS ATL., V.F.XIRA 2.54.17CM

INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
ETA

AMIGOS ATL
INDIVIDUAL
NUKUMATA
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL

. V.F.XIRA

CAR ENCARNACAD

BEL/JOV/IN

FICANCOS ROSETE

BEL/FEM
BEL/JOV/IN
GORF

2.31.89CH
2,32.30CH
2.32.31CH
2.32.48B M
2.33.15CH
2.33.34CH
2.34.17CH
2.34.26 CH
2.34.30CH
2.5.14 B H
2.3%5.34CH
236,01 CH
2.36.02CH
2.3%.8CH
2.36.85DH
2.36.47CH
2.37.05CH
23835 CH
2.38.51CH
2.39.10CH
2.41.1BCH
2.43.10CF
2.44,00D M
2.44.02CH
2.45.30CH
2.45.,57CH
2.45.58CH
2.46,15DH
2.46.25CH
2.47.05CF
2.47.06 Cn
2.48.42 AN
2.48.49Cnt
24930 CH
2.50.02CH
2.50.24 CF
2.50.2 A
2.51.02C M
251.14CF
2.52.07CH
2.53.02CF

2.33.16 CH
2.33.53CH
2.98.41CH
2.98.57 CH
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00,00 C M
01.04CH
5.01,24 T H
.06.54 C M
.07.42B M
0830 EN
JA39CF
14,59 B H
16,47 B N
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